

SPARE PART CATALOGUE | MX 85 V1

	NO	NAME	QTY
	1.01	Fork Front Right	
	1.02	Fork Front Left	
	1.03	Hh Collar Screw M8X25	
	1.04	Ah-Collar Screw M10X35	
	1.05	Top Triple Clamp	
	1.06	Handlebar Clamp 28Mm	
	1.07	Handleb. Supp. D=28Mm H=37Mm	
	1.08	Hh Collar Screw M8X30	
	1.09	Tapered Roller Bearing 32004X	
	1.10	Tapered Roller Bearing 32004X	
	1.11	Hh Collar Screw M8X30	
	1.12	Screw	
	1.13	Covering Cap	
	1.14	O-Ring 49,00X2,50 Nbr	
	1.15	Bottom Triple Clamp Cpl.	
	1.16	Screw F. Plastic K60X20Al Sw6	
	1.17	Clamp F. Speed. Cable D=6Mm Set	
	1.18	Special Screw M6X12,5 Ws=8	
	1.19	Axle Front D=22 '12	
	1.20	Axlescrew M20X1,5	
	1.21	Fork Protector Set	
	1.22	Front Fork Axle	

	NO	NAME	QTY
	2.01	Brake Disk Front	
	2.02	Special Screw M6X16 Ws=8	
	2.03	Bushing	
	2.04	Hexagon Nut Din En1661 M8	
	2.05	Rear Sprocket 51-T	
	2.06	Counter-Sunk Screw M8X26	
	2.07	Special Screw M6X16 Ws=8	
	2.08	Brake Disk Rear	
	2.09	Throttle Cable	
	2.10	Throttle	
	2.11	Throttle Grip Cpl.	
	2.12	Spring For Exhaust	
	2.13	Exhaust Pipe	
	2.14	Rubber Sleeve D=21Mm/23Mm	
	2.15	Silencer	
	2.16	Rubber Grip	
	2.17	Short Circuit Button	
	2.18	Handlebar	

	NO	NAME	QTY
	3.01	Chain Sliding Guard	
	3.02	Special Screw M6X15X5	
	3.03	Chain Guide Exc	
	3.04	Hh Collar Screw M6X20	
	3.05	Swingarm 85Sx Cpl.	
	3.06	Chain 124 Rolls	
	3.07	Rear Wheels Axle	
	3.08	Brake Disk Rear	
	3.09	Chian Adjustor	
	3.10	Rear Suspension Nuts	
	3.11	Gasket12	
	3.12	Gasket12	
	3.13	Hh Collar M12X55 Ws=13	
	3.14	Monoshock	
	3.15	Hh Collar Screw M12X50	
	3.16	Gasket12	
	3.17	Gasket12	
	3.18	Ejot Spiral Screw Sf M5X10-K	
	3.19	Brake Hose Guide	
	3.20	Bearing	
	3.21	Bush Cover	
	3.22	Oil Sealing	
	3.23	Ball Bearing	
	3.24	Screw	
	3.25	Swing Arm Bolt	

	NO	NAME	QTY
	4.01	Water Tank	

